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Men / 8 / Youth A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 21 2 1 1* 1 4 1 

Alan Fradlin440
United Gymnastix

2.400 3.500 2.1002.8003.4003.300Diff:1 
9.2007.700 8.850 9.050 9.3009.200Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.70012.800 11.30011.850 11.60012.25010.900Final:

Place: 8* 3 2 9* 3T 2 2 

Dmitri Gavrilyuk442
United Gymnastix

1.600 3.100 2.8002.7003.5003.300Diff:2 
8.7008.450 8.600 9.100 9.4009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.500 11.50011.800 10.95012.10011.750Final:

Place: 4T 11 4 3 3T 1 3 

Justin Macak499
Lakeshore Academy 

2.400 3.000 3.1002.9003.6003.700Diff:3 
8.6508.500 7.500 8.700 9.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.45012.500 11.75011.600 11.30011.10012.200Final:

Place: 10T 1 6 7T 7 9 4 

Aarav Kumar532
Amplitude Gymnastics

2.200 3.200 2.1002.7003.7003.100Diff:4 
8.3008.550 8.900 8.750 8.8008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.10012.000 10.40011.450 11.00012.60011.650Final:

Place: 10T 4 10 4 2 13T 5 

Viktor Zebrov434
Palmer's Gymnastics

2.200 3.200 2.9003.0003.5003.300Diff:5 
7.3508.350 8.500 8.250 9.3509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95012.550 10.25011.250 11.25012.00011.650Final:

Place: 1 10 5 19 10T 5 6 

Evan Patrizio427
Hanover Gymnastics

1.600 3.200 2.8002.8002.9003.400Diff:6 
8.4009.050 8.250 8.750 8.6009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.85011.800 11.20011.550 10.70011.15012.450Final:

Place: 4T 5 19 12* 6 15 7 

Scott Fournier509
Nix Gym

1.600 3.100 2.9002.9003.3003.100Diff:7 
7.3009.100 8.650 7.450 9.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.70012.100 10.20010.350 10.90011.95012.200Final:

Place: 12* 13 9 9T 10T 7 8 

Ryan Sperling484
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.400 3.100 2.9002.8003.4003.400Diff:8 
8.0008.150 7.500 8.500 8.7008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.40011.800 10.90011.300 10.95010.90011.550Final:

Place: 19 8T 12 1* 8 18 9 

Grayson Richter534
Gymnastics USA

2.400 3.000 2.2002.8003.3003.500Diff:9 
7.6507.500 8.100 8.300 8.9009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.85011.900 9.85011.100 11.60011.40011.000Final:

Place: 12* 23 17 6 5 3 10 

Ivan Lupuliak498
Lakeshore Academy 

1.600 3.200 2.1002.8003.5003.400Diff:10 
9.2508.150 6.000 8.050 9.1509.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.70012.350 11.35010.850 11.1009.50011.550Final:

Place: 4T 24 7 12* 10T 6 11 

Tyler Lui511
Indigo Gym Center

1.600 3.400 2.8002.9003.2003.200Diff:11 
8.2009.000 6.150 8.500 8.4009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.65011.800 11.00011.400 10.9009.35012.200Final:
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Men / 8 / Youth A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 7 11 22* 13 21 12 

Nathan Nguyen436
Bright Raven Gym

1.600 2.900 2.6002.7003.1003.200Diff:12 
6.4009.200 8.600 8.500 8.7509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.55011.650 9.00011.200 10.60011.70012.400Final:

Place: 8* 19T 8 5 16T 10T 13 

Jude Wade477
Southern States

1.600 2.900 2.2002.9002.9003.300Diff:13 
8.1008.450 7.600 8.450 8.5009.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.15011.400 10.30011.350 11.15010.20011.750Final:

Place: 7 16T 13T 9* 15 17 14 

Jimmy Sterling371
WCG

1.600 2.400 1.6002.3002.3002.800Diff:14 
8.3509.150 8.900 8.750 9.0509.350Exec:

__._____.___ -0.800 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.75011.450 9.95011.050 10.95010.40011.950Final:

Place: 20 19T 3 7T 9 19 15 

Jonathan Myers386
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.700 1.6002.7002.1002.900Diff:15 
7.6508.050 8.400 8.950 9.1509.400Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.90011.850 9.25011.650 11.00010.20010.950Final:

Place: 3 21 13T 25 19 8 16 

Brock Strickland470
Ocean Flippers

2.200 3.100 2.1002.8002.9003.400Diff:16 
8.5008.900 6.900 8.250 8.0507.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.80011.150 10.60011.050 9.9009.80012.300Final:

Place: 23T 8T 16 14* 22 16 17 

Ollie Yazzetti535
EVO Gymnastics

1.600 2.800 2.1002.1003.1002.900Diff:17 
8.0507.700 8.300 8.800 8.0009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.70010.800 10.15010.900 10.85011.40010.600Final:

Place: 17 25 18 14* 14 10T 18 

Sebastian Guaderrama464
Roswell Gymnastics

1.600 2.700 2.1002.8002.1003.300Diff:18 
8.2007.850 7.200 7.800 8.8009.250Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.40011.500 10.30010.600 10.8509.00011.150Final:

Place: 12T 15 24 24 18 10T 19 

Bryce Reedy426
John Pancott Gym

1.600 2.800 2.6002.7002.9002.900Diff:19 
7.7008.650 7.800 6.200 8.5508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.25011.350 10.3008.900 10.45010.70011.550Final:

Place: 23T 22 15 22* 20 13T 20 

Kellen Barrette901
Aim High Academy

1.600 2.400 2.2002.9002.3003.100Diff:20 
8.0507.500 7.700 8.100 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.15011.000 10.25011.000 10.6009.70010.600Final:

Place: 25 14 20 18 21 22 21 

Jacob Burrei466
Harpeth Gymnastics

1.600 3.000 2.1002.7003.5003.000Diff:21 
6.7007.500 7.300 7.500 7.9009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.95010.900 8.80010.200 10.75010.80010.500Final:

Place: 18 16T 21* 20* 24 20 22 

Connor Seliga388
Premier Gym West 

1.600 2.800 1.7002.1002.2002.800Diff:22 
7.3508.250 8.500 7.900 7.8509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.80010.650 9.05010.000 10.65010.40011.050Final:
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Place: 15 18 21T 20* 23 24 23 

Jacob Whatley481
Williamsburg

1.600 2.800 2.0002.3002.2002.900Diff:23 
6.7508.450 8.350 7.700 7.9009.050Exec:

-1.000__.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
60.70010.700 7.75010.000 10.65010.25011.350Final:

Place: 22 6 25 16* 16T 23 24 

Jordan Johnson397
Prestige Gym- PA

1.600 2.700 2.2002.0003.2003.000Diff:24 
5.8507.750 8.600 6.400 8.7009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -1.000 __._____.___ND:
60.20011.400 8.0507.400 10.80011.80010.750Final:

Place: 16 12 21* 16* 25 25 25 

Ben Mann425
Let It Shine Gym

1.600 2.100 1.8002.1003.0002.700Diff:25 
7.7508.500 8.000 7.900 8.1509.200Exec:

-3.000__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
59.80010.250 6.55010.000 10.80011.00011.200Final:
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